Matthews Books

RECALLS

The following pages are RECALLS that need to be returned as soon as possible.
To receive credit, books must be received in our warehouse no later than:

December 1, 2021 (Early Recall)
December 20, 2021 (Regular Recall)

If for some reason you can’t meet this deadline, please call our customer service department for assistance.
To facilitate quick processing and proper credit, clearly mark cartons as returns and enclose a packing slip
detailing the return and account information.

Recalled books must be returned within the original purchase terms (ie 18 months from invoice).

Matthews Book Company
11559 Rock Island Court « Maryland Heights, MO 63043
800/MED-BOOK (633-2665) « 800/421-8816 fax
www.matthewsbooks.com ¢ 44-808 EASYLINK

Please note that your purchase history does not reflect all of the books being recalled. In addition, this purchase history report provides information on
purchases for only the account noted for the past four years. To ensure that you have complete information for all recalled products please visit our website

at www.matthewsbooks.com or request the complete list from your customer service representative at 800.633.2665.




New Editions of Established Bestsellers!

Visit www.matthewsbooks.com or call us today to place your order.

AMA

CPT Changes 2022: An Insider’s View, le

978-1-64016-134-4 | Spiral | $84.95 | American Medical Association | Due Nov-21
Previous Edition ISBN: 978-1-64016-058-3

Barcelona, R.

Dimensions of Leisure for Life: Individuals & Society, 2e
978-1-4925-9849-7 | Softcover | $89.00 | Human Kinetics | Due Nov-21
Previous Edition ISBN: 978-0-7360-8288-4

Boyd, M.

Psychiatric Nursing: Contemporary Practice: Enhanced Update. Includes
Comprehensive DSM-5 Update. Text with Access Code, 7e
978-1-975161-18-7 | Hardcover | $110.99 | Lippincott Williams & Wilkins |
Nov-21

Previous Edition ISBN: 978-1-4511-9243-8

Carpenito, L.

Handbook of Nursing Diagnosis. Text with Access Code for Navigator 2 Essentials,
16e

978-1-284-19797-6 | Handbook | $50.95 | Jones & Bartlett | Due Nov-21

Previous Edition ISBN: 978-1-4963-3839-6

Donnelly-Mor

Timby’s Introductory Medical-Surgical Nursing. Text with Access Code, 13e
978-1-975172-23-7 | Softcover | $99.99 | Lippincott Williams & Wilkins |
Due Nov-21

Previous Edition ISBN: 978-1-4963-5133-3

Ford, S.

Roach’s Introductory Clinical Pharmacology. Text with Photo Atlas of Medical
Administration. Text with Access Code, 12¢

978-1-975163-73-0 | Softcover | $81.99 | Lippincott Williams & Wilkins |

Due Nov-21

Jones

Nurse’s Drug Handbook 2022, 21e

978-1-284-23056-7 | Softcover | $49.95 | Jones & Bartlett | Due Nov-21
Previous Edition ISBN: 978-1-284-19536-1

Jonsen, A.

Clinical Ethics: Practical Approach to Ethical Decisions in Clinical Medicine, 9e
978-1-260-45754-4 | Softcover | $53.00 | McGraw-Hill | Due Nov-21

Previous Edition ISBN: 978-0-07-184506-9

Kolesar, J.

2022-2023 Top 300 Pharmacy Drug Cards, 6e

978-1-260-46734-5 | Card Deck | $53.00 | McGraw-Hill | Nov-21
Previous Edition ISBN: 978-1-260-45776-6

Schmitt, B.

Pediatric Telephone Protocols: Office Version, 17e

978-1-61002-560-7 | Spiral | $118.95 | American Academy of Pediatrics |
Due Dec-21

Previous Edition ISBN: 978-1-61002-560-7

Weber, J.

Health Assessment in Nuring. Text with Access Code, 7e
978-1-975161-15-6 | Textbook | $129.99 | Lippincott Williams & Wilkins |
Due Nov-21

Previous Edition ISBN: 978-1-4963-4438-0

Prices and dates subject to change upon notice from the publisher.



RECALLS FOR DECEMBER 1, 2021

AUTHOR

AAP

AMA
Pestana, C
Schmitt, B
Thompson, D

TITLE

Coding Pediatrics 2021
Coding 2021 HCPCS Lev Il
Surgery Notes

Ped Telephone Protocols
Adult Tele Prot Office

01
01
05
16
04

C/P ED# P-DT

1020
0221
0420
0918
0918

PUBLISHER

Am Acad Pediat
Am Med Assn
Kaplan Publish
Am Acad Pediat
Am Acad Pediat

ISBN

161002446X
1640160906
1506254349
1610021967
1610021959

RECALLS FOR DECEMBER 20, 2021

AUTHOR

Allen, L
AMA
Archer, P
Barcelona, R
Boyd, M
Carpenito, L
DePauw, K
Duncan, R
Fadem, B
Finkelman, A
Fischbach, F
Ford, S
Ford, S
Hatfield, N
Hogan-Quigle
Hood, L
Hsu

Jones
Jonsen, A
Kaminoff, L
Kolesar, J

Rosdahl, C
Stewart, J
Timby, B
Timby, B

TITLE

Pharm Drug Deliver Sys AC
CPT Changes 2021

Appl Anat Physio Ther S/G
Dimensions Leisure f/Life
Psychiatric Nursing AC
H/B Nursing Diagnosis AC
Disability Sport

Myofascial Release

BRS Behavioral Science
Profess Nsg Concepts AC
Manl Lab Diagn Tests AC
Intro Clin Pharm S/G

Intro Clinical Pharm AC
Intro Maternal Ped Nsg AC
Nsg Gde Physical Exam AC
Professional Nsg AC
Cardiac Imaging

Nurse’s Drug H/B 2021
Clinical Ethics

Yoga Anatomy

Top 300 Cards 2020-2021
Chronic Iliness

1st Sem Fundament Pkg
Boyd Psy Nsg + PrepU Pkg
Ford Txt S/G

Hogan Bates T/B PrepU Pkg
Madison Fundamental Pkg
Madison Transfer LPN Pkg
Med-Surg Nursing PKG
Timby Med-Surg Txt/SG Pkg
T/B Basic Nsg w/Online
Role Dev Nurse Pract

Intro Med-Surg Nsg AC
Intro Med-Surg Nsg Pkg
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C/P ED# P-DT

1217
0121
0212
0710
1117
0816
0205
0514
0420
1217
1217
1017
1017
1017
1016
1017
1115
1220
0615
1111
1019
0118
1219
1017
1017
1016
0621
1119
1017
1117
1016
0118
1117
1017

PUBLISHER

Lippincott

Am Med Assn
Lippincott
Human Kinetics
Lippincott
Lippincott
Human Kinetics
Human Kinetics
Lippincott
Jones & Bartlet
Lippincott
Lippincott
Lippincott
Lippincott
Lippincott
Lippincott
Lippincott
Jones & Bartlet
McGraw-Hill
Human Kinetics
McGraw-Hill
Jones & Bartlet
Lippincott
Lippincott
Lippincott
Lippincott
Lippincott
Lippincott
Lippincott
Lippincott
Lippincott
Jones & Bartlet
Lippincott
Lippincott

ISBN

1496347285
1640160582
1605477508
0736082883
1451192436
1496338391
0-7360-4638-0
1450444571
1975118367
1284127273
1496377125
1496344405
1496343565
1496346645
1496305566
1496351363
1496300610
1284195368
0071845062
1450400248
1260457761
1284128857
1975156188
1496372182
1975105915
1496367952
1975184335
1975157044
1496372220
1975103467
1469894203
1284130134
1496351339
1496374479

ISBN-13

9781610024464
9781640160903
9781506254340
9781610021968
9781610021951

ISBN-13

9781496347282
9781640160583
9781605477503
9780736082884
9781451192438
9781496338396
9780736046381
9781450444576
9781975118365
9781284127270
9781496377128
9781496344403
9781496343567
9781496346643
9781496305565
9781496351364
9781496300614
9781284195361
9780071845069
9781450400244
9781260457766
9781284128857
9781975156183
9781496372185
9781975105914
9781496367952
9781975184339
9781975157043
9781496372222
9781975103460
9781469894201
9781284130133
9781496351333
9781496374479

REMARKS
NE 11/21 RD 12/01/21
NE 12/21 RD 12/01/21
NE AVL RD 12/01/21
NE 12/21 RD 12/01/21
NE 12/21 RD 12/01/21
REMARKS
NE 11/21 RD 12/20/21
NE 11/21 RD 12/20/21
NE AVL RD 12/20/21
NE 11/21 RD 12/20/21
NE AVL RD 12/20/21
NE 11/21 RD 12/20/21
0P RD 12/20/21
NE 11/21 RD 12/20/21
RVSD AVL  RD 12/20/21
NE 11/21 RD 12/20/21
NE AVL RD 12/20/21
NE 11/21 RD 12/20/21
NE 11/21 RD 12/20/21
NE 11/21 RD 12/20/21
NE 11/21 RD 12/20/21
NE 11/21 RD 12/20/21
NE 11/21 RD 12/20/21
NE 11/21 RD 12/20/21
NE 11/21 RD 12/20/21
NE 11/21 RD 12/20/21
NE AVL RD 12/20/21
NE AVL RD 12/20/21
NE AVL RD 12/20/21
NE 11/21 RD 12/20/21
NE 11/21 RD 12/20/21
NE 11/21 RD 12/20/21
NE AVL RD 12/20/21
NE AVL RD 12/20/21
NE 11/21 RD 12/20/21
NE AVL RD 12/20/21
NE 11/21 RD 12/20/21
NE AVL RD 12/20/21
NE 11/21 RD 12/20/21
NE AVL RD 12/20/21

SC

coD
coD
SRG
PED
FAM

SC
PHM

T m D
axPLP==35*3
<Tpm=EOUTCc=E=oO

z=
O >

==
T T
==

ZIZZ
>0Oo0

_U
EP=SE
==Em=0

2%222
SE=zouvrx=Z

; =T =3
=z=Z22=rz=H

==V U=

NE ISBN

1610025504
1640161619
1506276423
1610025601
161002561X

NE ISBN

1975171772
1640161341
099826637X
1492598496
1975161181
1284197972

1718200714
1975188853
1284230880
1975173422
1975163761
1975163737
1975163788
1975161092
1975172620
1975147995
1284230562
1260457540
1492596477
1260467341
1284230643
1975105990
1496312635
1469852675

1975145267

1469853868
1975171330
1284234304
197517223X
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AUTHOR TITLE C/P ED# P-DT PUBLISHER ISBN ISBN-13 REMARKS SC NE ISBN

Timby, B Intro Med-Surg Nsg W/B P 12 1117  Lippincott 1496354583 9781496354587 NE AVL RD 12/20/21 N-M 1975183967
Weber Nse H/B Hith w/Docu 12mo Z 01 1217  Lippincott 1975149858 9781975149857 NE AVL RD 12/20/21 n-F

Weber, J Hith Assessment Nsg AC W 06 1217  Lippincott 1496344383 9781496344380 NE 11/21 RD 12/20/21 N-D 1975161157
Weber, J Nses H/B Hith Assess AC W 09 1217  Lippincott 1496344545 9781496344540 NE AVL RD 12/20/21 N-D 1975161246
Zollinger, R Atlas Surgical Operations C 10 0416 McGraw-Hill 0071797556 9780071797559 NE 12/21 RD 12/20/21 SRG 1260440850

ELSEVIER/HARCOURT HEALTH SCIENCE NEW EDITIONS & OPS

Matthews is continuing to provide this recall information as a service to our customers. If you are returning Elsevier/Harcourt titles that were purchased prior to February 1, 1997,
those titles must be returned directly to the publisher. If you are returning product that was purchased after that date, you should return to the vendor from which it was purchased.

AUTHOR TITLE C/P ED# P-DT PUBLISHER ISBN ISBN-13 REMARKS SC NE ISBN
LaCharity, L Pract NCLEX Exam AC W 04 0118  Elsevier 0323498280 9780323498289 NE AVL RD 12/01/21 NRV 0323683169
Stanhope, M Found Pop Hith Comm AC W 05 1017  Elsevier 0323443834 9780323443838 NE 11/21 RD 12/20/21 NHH 0323776884
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AUTHOR TITLE C/P ED# P-DT PUBLISHER ISBN ISBN-13 REMARKS SC NE ISBN



